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NEW CTR NO OLD CTR NO OEM NO CONTENTS CAR NAME MODEL YEARS MOQ

GA0001 CMKH-1 54610-D3000 ◈ INSULATOR TUCSON TL 15-18

54610-D7000 ASSY-STRUT SPORTAGE QL 15-18

GA0002 CMKH-2 54611-1J000 ◈ INSULATOR ACCENT RB 11-

54611-1W000 ASSY-STRUT MORNING TA 11-

PRIDE UB/LB 11-17

RAY TAM 11-

RAY EV TAM 11-17

GA0005R CMKH-3R 54610-1G555 ◈ INSULATOR VERNA MC 05-10

54610-1G550 ASSY-STRUT, VERNA HYBRID MC 05-08

RH PRIDE JB 05-11

PRIDE HYBRID JB 05-08

GA0005L CMKH-3L 54610-1G505 ◈ INSULATOR VERNA MC 05-10

54610-1G500 ASSY-STRUT, VERNA HYBRID MC 05-08

LH PRIDE JB 05-11

PRIDE HYBRID JB 05-08

GA0006 CMKH-4 54610-22000 ◈ INSULATOR ACCENT X3 94-99

54610-1C000 ASSY-STRUT CLICK TB 02-11

54610-25000 VERNA LC 99-06

GA0007 CMKH-5 54610-29000 ◈ INSULATOR AVANTE J2 95-00

54610-17100 ASSY-STRUT XD 00-06

54610-17200 LAVITA FC 01-06

54610-2D000 TIBURON RD 96-01

54610-2D100 CERATO LD 03-08

54610-2F000 CERATO SX LD 06-08

GA0008 CMKH-6 54610-2B500 ◈ INSULATOR SANTA FE CM 09-12

54610-2P000 ASSY-STRUT SORENTO XM 09-12

GA0009 CMKH-7 54610-3A000 ◈ INSULATOR TRAJET FO 99-07

54610-3A100 ASSY-STRUT

54610-3A200

GA0010 CMKH-8 54610-2E200 ◈ INSULATOR TUCSON JM 04-09

54610-2E000 ASSY-STRUT SPORTAGE JE/KM 04-10

54610-2E100

GA0011 CMKH-9 54610-2H200 ◈ INSULATOR AVANTE HD 06-10

54610-2H300 ASSY-STRUT AVANTE HYBRID HD 09-13

54610-2H000 i30/i30 CW JD 07-11

54610-1H000

GA0012 CMKH-10 54610-2S000 ◈ INSULATOR TUCSON LM 09-13

54610-2S100 ASSY-STRUT TUCSON FCEV LM 13-17

SPORTAGE SL 10-13

GA0013 CMKH-11 54610-2T000 ◈ INSULATOR ASLAN AG 14-17

54610-3R000 ASSY-STRUT GRANDEUR HG 10-16

GRANDEUR HYBRID HG 13-17

i40 VF 15-19

SONATA YF 09-16

SONATA HYBRID YF 11-14

K5 TF 10-15

K5 HYBRID TF 11-15

K7 VG 09-15

K7 HYBRID VG 13-16

GA0014 CMKH-12 54610-3S000 INSULATOR SONATA YF 09-16

ASSY-STRUT

STRUT MOUNT
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NEW CTR NO OLD CTR NO OEM NO CONTENTS CAR NAME MODEL YEARS MOQ

GA0015 CMKH-13 54610-3X200 ◈ INSULATOR AVANTE AD 10-15

54610-3X100 ASSY-STRUT VELOSTER FS 11-17

GA0016 CMKH-14 54610-4H000 ◈ INSULATOR GRAND STAREX TQ 06-

54610-2B000 ASSY-STRUT SANTA FE CM 05-09

VERACRUZ EN 06-15

GA0017 CMKH-15 54630-3K000 ◈ INSULATOR GRANDEUR TQ 05-10

54630-3L000 ASSY-STRUT SONATA NF 04-13

OPIRUS GH 06-11

GA0018 CMKH-16 54610-2W000 INSULATOR SANTA FE DM 12-18

ASSY-STRUT MAXCRUZ NC 13-18

GA0020 CMKH-17 54610-A0000 INSULATOR CRETA

ASSY-STRUT

GA0021 CMKH-18 54610-C1000 INSULATOR SONATA LF 14-

ASSY-STRUT

GA0022 CMKH-19 54610-F2000 INSULATOR AVANTE AD 15-

ASSY-STRUT IONIQ EV AE 16-

SOUL EV SK3 19-

GA0023R CMKH-20R 55320-1F000 ◈ INSULATOR TUCSON JM 04-09

55320-2E000
-RR STRUT,

RH
SPORTAGE JE/KM 04-10

GA0023L CMKH-20L 55310-1F000 ◈ INSULATOR TUCSON JM 04-09

55310-2E000
-RR STRUT,

LH
SPORTAGE JE/KM 04-10

GA0024 CMKH-21 55310-25000 INSULATOR VERNA

ASSY-STRUT

GA0025 CMKH-22 55311-1G000 INSULATOR VERNA MC 05-10

ASSY-STRUT VERNA HYBRID MC 05-08

PRIDE JB 05-11

PRIDE HYBRID JB 05-08

GA0026 CMKH-23 55330-2S050 BRACKET- TUCSON LM 09-13

SHOCK ABSO- SPORTAGE SL 10-13

-RBER MTG
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NEW CTR NO OLD CTR NO OEM NO CONTENTS CAR NAME MODEL YEARS MOQ

GA0003 CMKK-1 54610-1M000 INSULATOR FORTE/FORTE KOUP TD 08-13

ASSY-STRUT FORTE HYBRID TD 09-13

GA0004 CMKK-2 54610-C5000 INSULATOR SORENTO UM 14-

ASSY-STRUT

GA0019 CMKK-3 54610-2P500 INSULATOR SORENTO XM 12-14

ASSY-STRUT

GA0027R CMKK-4R 54620-2G000 ◈ INSULATOR LOTZE MG 05-10

54620-1D000 ASSY, RH CARENS UN 06-12

GA0027L CMKK-4L 54610-2G000 ◈ INSULATOR LOTZE MG 05-10

54610-1D000 ASSY, LH CARENS UN 06-12

GA0028 CMKK-5 54610-4D001 ◈ INSULATOR CARNIVAL VQ 05-14

54610-4D000 ASSY-STRUT

GA0029 CMKK-6 0K30A-34-390C ◈ RUBBER- RIO BC 99-05

0K30A-34-390B STRUT MOUN-

-TING, FRT

GA0030R CMKK-7R 54615-FD000 MOUNTING RIO BC 99-05

RUBBER-

STRUT, RH

GA0030L CMKK-7L 54610-FD000 MOUNTING RIO BC 99-05

RUBBER-

STRUT, LH

GA0031 CMKK-8 54611-07000 ◈ INSULATOR MORNING SA 04-11

54611-0X000 ASSY-STRUT BLUE ON 11

STRUT MOUNT
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NEW CTR NO OLD CTR NO OEM NO CONTENTS CAR NAME MODEL YEARS MOQ

GA0032 CMKD-1 13502180 R/L SPARK(MATIZ CREATIVE)

95227628

GA0033 CMKD-2 90184756 R/L CIELO

95185711 ESPERO

LEMANS

GA0034 CMKD-3 94583410 R/L DAMAS

41721A-80D00

GA0035 CMKD-4 95015324 R/L KALOS

GA0036 CMKD-5 96653239 R/L GENTRA

96535011 KALOS

MATIZ III

GA0037R CMKD-6R 96444920 R LANOS II

GA0037L CMKD-6L 96444919 L LANOS II

GA0038 CMKD-7 96549921 R/L LACETTI J200

GA0039 CMKD-8 96457360 R/L LACETTI J200

STRUT MOUNT
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O.E.M. No. OLD CTR NO NEW CTR NO O.E.M. No. OLD CTR NO NEW CTR NO O.E.M. No. OLD CTR NO NEW CTR NO

54610-17100 CMKH-5 GA0007 0K30A-34-390B CMKK-6 GA0029 13502180 CMKD-1 GA0032

54610-17200 CMKH-5 GA0007 0K30A-34-390C CMKK-6 GA0029 90184756 CMKD-2 GA0033

54610-1C000 CMKH-4 GA0006 54610-1D000 CMKK-4L GA0027L 94583410 CMKD-3 GA0034

54610-1G500 CMKH-3L GA0005L 54610-1M000 CMKK-1 GA0003 95015324 CMKD-4 GA0035

54610-1G505 CMKH-3L GA0005L 54610-2G000 CMKK-4L GA0027L 95185711 CMKD-2 GA0033

54610-1G550 CMKH-3R GA0005R 54610-2P500 CMKK-3 GA0019 95227628 CMKD-1 GA0032

54610-1G555 CMKH-3R GA0005R 54610-4D000 CMKK-5 GA0028 96444919 CMKD-6L GA0037L

54610-1H000 CMKH-9 GA0011 54610-4D001 CMKK-5 GA0028 96444920 CMKD-6R GA0037R

54610-22000 CMKH-4 GA0006 54610-C5000 CMKK-2 GA0004 96457360 CMKD-8 GA0039

54610-25000 CMKH-4 GA0006 54610-FD000 CMKK-7L GA0030L 96535011 CMKD-5 GA0036

54610-29000 CMKH-5 GA0007 54611-07000 CMKK-8 GA0031 96549921 CMKD-7 GA0038

54610-2B000 CMKH-14 GA0016 54611-0X000 CMKK-8 GA0031 96653239 CMKD-5 GA0036

54610-2B500 CMKH-6 GA0008 54615-FD000 CMKK-7R GA0030R 41721A-80D00 CMKD-3 GA0034

54610-2D000 CMKH-5 GA0007 54620-1D000 CMKK-4R GA0027R

54610-2D100 CMKH-5 GA0007 54620-2G000 CMKK-4R GA0027R

54610-2E000 CMKH-7 GA0009

54610-2E100 CMKH-7 GA0009

54610-2E200 CMKH-8 GA0010

54610-2F000 CMKH-5 GA0007

54610-2H000 CMKH-9 GA0011

54610-2H200 CMKH-9 GA0011

54610-2H300 CMKH-9 GA0011

54610-2P000 CMKH-6 GA0008

54610-2S000 CMKH-10 GA0012

54610-2S100 CMKH-10 GA0012

54610-2T000 CMKH-11 GA0013

54610-2W000 CMKH-16 GA0018

54610-3A000 CMKH-7 GA0009

54610-3A100 CMKH-7 GA0009

54610-3A200 CMKH-7 GA0009

54610-3R000 CMKH-11 GA0013

54610-3S000 CMKH-12 GA0014

54610-3X100 CMKH-13 GA0015

54610-3X200 CMKH-13 GA0015

54610-4H000 CMKH-14 GA0016

54610-A0000 CMKH-17 GA0020

54610-C1000 CMKH-18 GA0021

54610-D3000 CMKH-1 GA0001

54610-D7000 CMKH-1 GA0001

54610-F2000 CMKH-19 GA0022

54611-1J000 CMKH-2 GA0002

54611-1W000 CMKH-2 GA0002

54630-3K000 CMKH-15 GA0017

54630-3L000 CMKH-15 GA0017

55310-1F000 CMKH-20L GA0023L

55310-25000 CMKH-21 GA0024

55310-2E000 CMKH-20L GA0023L

55311-1G000 CMKH-22 GA0025

55320-1F000 CMKH-20R GA0023R

55320-2E000 CMKH-20R GA0023R

55330-2S050 CMKH-23 GA0026
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